trenton

PDF Created: 16/07/2025

Glacier Round Coupe Plate

¥ IDFine

Inspired by the beauty of crystals found in nature, the Glacier
Collection brings soft tones of green.

The design, reveals the crystal look effect through its matte
underglaze application, adding freshness and vitality to a table

setting.

PRODUCT ITEMS

Item Img Item Number Description

98820017

98820023

98820027

98820030

Round Coupe
Plate

Round Coupe
Plate

Round Coupe
Plate

Round Coupe
Plate

P 02 85719988 « F 02 8571 9977 « www.trenton.com.au ¢

Diameter

170mm

230mm

270mm

300mm

Colour
Range

Glacier

Glacier

Glacier

Glacier

Brand

Fine

Fine

Fine

Fine

Material

Porcelain

Porcelain

Porcelain

Porcelain

office@trenton.com.au

Features

5 Year Edge Chip
Warranty

5 Year Edge Chip
Warranty

5 Year Edge Chip
Warranty

5 Year Edge Chip
Warranty


https://www.trenton.com.au/_default_upload_bucket/image-thumb__33612__trentonProductImagesFull/98820027.png
https://www.trenton.com.au/product-images/crockery/id-fine/98820017.png
https://www.trenton.com.au/products/crockery/id-fine/id-fine-glacier/round-coupe-plate/98820017
https://www.trenton.com.au/product-images/crockery/id-fine/98820023.png
https://www.trenton.com.au/products/crockery/id-fine/id-fine-glacier/round-coupe-plate/98820023
https://www.trenton.com.au/product-images/crockery/id-fine/98820027.png
https://www.trenton.com.au/products/crockery/id-fine/id-fine-glacier/round-coupe-plate/98820027
https://www.trenton.com.au/product-images/crockery/id-fine/98820030.png
https://www.trenton.com.au/products/crockery/id-fine/id-fine-glacier/round-coupe-plate/98820030
http://www.trenton.com.au
mailto:office@trenton.com.au

