## trenton

## **♡**ID Fine

Inspired by the beauty of crystals found in nature, the **Glacier** Collection brings soft tones of green.

The design, reveals the crystal look effect through its matte underglaze application, adding freshness and vitality to a table setting.



## **PRODUCT ITEMS**

Item Img	Item Number	Description	Diameter	Colour Range	Brand	Material	Features
	98820017	Round Coupe Plate	170mm	Glacier	ID Fine	Porcelain	5 Year Edge Chip Warranty
	98820023	Round Coupe Plate	230mm	Glacier	ID Fine	Porcelain	5 Year Edge Chip Warranty
	98820027	Round Coupe Plate	270mm	Glacier	ID Fine	Porcelain	5 Year Edge Chip Warranty
	98820030	Round Coupe Plate	300mm	Glacier	ID Fine	Porcelain	5 Year Edge Chip Warranty